news 2019
Installation relays
Relays RPI-1ZI-U24A
switching lighting circuits
– current 120 A in time 20 ms
Installation relays
with universal
supply voltage
RPI	 ordering codes
electromagnetic relays – in modular covers
863355 RPI-1P-D12 width 17,5 mm, contact 1 CO (changeover), load 16 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 12 V DC
863356 RPI-1P-D24 width 17,5 mm, contact 1 CO (changeover), load 16 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 24 V DC
863357 RPI-1P-D48 width 17,5 mm, contact 1 CO (changeover), load 16 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 48 V DC
863358 RPI-1P-A24 width 17,5 mm, contact 1 CO (changeover), load 16 A, material AgSnO2 coil voltage 24 V AC
863359 RPI-1P-A115 width 17,5 mm, contact 1 CO (changeover), load 16 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 115 V AC
863360 RPI-1P-A230 width 17,5 mm, contact 1 CO (changeover), load 16 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 230 V AC
863361 RPI-2P-D12 width 17,5 mm, contacts 2 CO (changeover), load 8 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 12 V DC
863362 RPI-2P-D24 width 17,5 mm, contacts 2 CO (changeover), load 8 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 24 V DC
863363 RPI-2P-D48 width 17,5 mm, contacts 2 CO (changeover), load 8 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 48 V DC
863364 RPI-2P-A24 width 17,5 mm, contacts 2 CO (changeover), load 8 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 24 V AC
863365 RPI-2P-A115 width 17,5 mm, contacts 2 CO (changeover), load 8 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 115 V AC
863366 RPI-2P-A230 width 17,5 mm, contacts 2 CO (changeover), load 8 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 230 V AC
863367 RPI-1Z-U12 width 17,5 mm, contact 1 NO (normally open), load 16 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 12 V AC/DC
863368 RPI-1Z-U24 width 17,5 mm, contact 1 NO (normally open), load 16 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 24 V AC/DC
863369 RPI-1Z-U48 width 17,5 mm, contact 1 NO (normally open), load 16 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 48 V AC/DC
863370 RPI-1Z-U115 width 17,5 mm, contact 1 NO (normally open), load 16 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 115 V AC/DC
863371 RPI-1Z-U24A width 17,5 mm, contact 1 NO (normally open), load 16 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 24 V AC/DC or
230 V AC - voltage selection dependent on connection of the terminals (24 V AC/DC A1-A2; 230 V AC A1-A3)
863372 RPI-2Z-U12 width 17,5 mm, contacts 2 NO (normally open), load 8 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 12 V AC/DC
863373 RPI-2Z-U24 width 17,5 mm, contacts 2 NO (normally open), load 8 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 24 V AC/DC
863374 RPI-2Z-U48 width 17,5 mm, contacts 2 NO (normally open), load 8 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 48 V AC/DC
863375 RPI-2Z-U115 width 17,5 mm, contacts 2 NO (normally open), load 8 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 115 V AC/DC
863376 RPI-2Z-U24A width 17,5 mm, contacts 2 NO (normally open), load 8 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 24 V AC/DC or
230 V AC - voltage selection dependent on connection of the terminals (24 V AC/DC A1-A2; 230 V AC A1-A3)
863377 RPI-1ZI-U24A resistance to inrush current 120 A in time 20 ms, width 17,5 mm, contact 1 NO (normally open),
load 16 A, material AgSnO2, coil voltage 24 V AC/DC or 230 V AC - voltage selection dependent
on connection of the terminals (24 V AC/DC A1-A2; 230 V AC A1-A3)
863378 RPI-1P-UNI width 17,5 mm, contact 1 CO (changeover), load 16 A, contact material AgSnO2,
rated input voltage 12...240 V AC/DC AC: 50/60 Hz
863379 RPI-2P-UNI width 17,5 mm, contacts 2 CO (changeover), load 8 A, contact material AgSnO2,
rated input voltage 12...240 V AC/DC AC: 50/60 Hz
863514 RPI-3P-UNI width 17,5 mm, contacts 3 CO (changeover), load 8 A, contact material AgSnO2,
rated input voltage 12...240 V AC/DC AC: 50/60 Hz.
863380 RPI-1Z-UNI width 17,5 mm, contact 1 NO (normally open), load 16 A, contact material AgSnO2,
rated input voltage 12...240 V AC/DC AC: 50/60 Hz
863381 RPI-2Z-UNI width 17,5 mm, contacts 2 NO (normally open), load 8 A, contact material AgSnO2,
rated input voltage 12...240 V AC/DC AC: 50/60 Hz.
863515 RPI-3Z-UNI width 17,5 mm, contacts 3 NO (normally open), load 8 A, contact material AgSnO2,
rated input voltage 12...240 V AC/DC AC: 50/60 Hz
Export Sales Department: phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951, export@relpol.com.pl, www.relpol.com.pl
10/2019